

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **171 / 24095 . SDW**

Bid Package # **1**

Agency Name **DTMB/Constitution Hall** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Constitution Hall - Replace Roof** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/31/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/29/2024**

Director SAB Architect MCSA Group, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
RAS Contracting, Inc. P.O.Box 434 Holt MI 48842	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,533,100.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **171 / 24097 . SDW**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB/Elliott-Larsen Building**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Elliott-Larsen Building - Replace Roof**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/31/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/29/2024**

Director SAB Architect MCSA Group, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Service Disabled Veteran General Contractors, In 5501 East Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,720,872.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 23286 . HJD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Ernest C. Brooks Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **E.C. Brooks CF - Cell Door Locks and Controls Upgrades**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/31/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/29/2024**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,079,000.00 1
Spartan Construction Group, Inc 30956 Industrial Rd. Livonia MI 48150			5.00%	Bond	\$2,124,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 24217 . CTS**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Saginaw Correctional Facility (SRF)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Saginaw CF - Small Yard Fencing Upgrades** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/31/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/29/2024**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consultng Engineers

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
RMD Holdings Ltd., dba/Nationwide Construction 69951 Lowe Plank Road Richmond MI 48062			5.00%	Bond	\$404,420.00 1
Marquette Fence Company, Inc. 1446 M-28 East Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$499,700.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 23074 . CTS**

Bid Package # 5

Agency Name **MDOT/Operational Field Svcs**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MDOT Garage Structural Repairs - Bid Package #5**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/31/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/29/2024**

Director SAB Architect Restore Consulting, LLC

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Pullman SST, Inc. 280 W. Jefferson Avenue Trenton MI 48183			5.00%	Bond	\$108,725.00 1
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$148,760.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 24007 . AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOT/Bay Region Office**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Bay Region Office Entrance Door**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/31/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/29/2024**

Director SAB Architect Matt Lusby - MDOT

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Valley Glass Company 2424 Midland Rd Saginaw MI 48603				Not Provided	
Non-responsive. Bid Bond not provided. Correct bid forms not submitted.					

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **761 / 23471 . IND**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **EGLE/Corner Store (Site ID# 00037911)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **EGLE Corner Store**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/31/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/29/2024**

Director SAB Architect WSP Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Pitsch Companies dba/ Pitsch Wrecking 675 Richmond Street, NW Grand Rapids MI 49504			5.00%	Bond	\$99,000.00 1
Environmental Remediation Group, LLC 410 E. Dowland St. Ludington MI 49431	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$159,325.00 2
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$231,000.00 3